Accent and
general lighting
Philips LED Single Optic PAR38 Lamps with
AirFlux Technology improves visual experience
with superior lighting aesthetics and optimal
thermal efficiency in a sleek, lightweight design.
Features
• Single Optic lamps deliver greater visual comfort and

Benchmark tool.
Single Optic PAR38
LED lamps
A (Outdoor) CB D
 Product Ordering  Nom.    Beam    Approx. Approx.  Color
 Number Description   Watts Bulb       Base  Volts Angle Life1 Lumens2 MBCP2,3 CRI Temp. MOL     Key
     (W)     (hours)    (Kelvin) (in.)
  PAR38 LED – Standard Halogen 90W ENERGY STAR® Equivalent†
 45343-1 15PAR38/F25 3000 ULW DIM 6/1 15  PAR38  Med.   120  25° 25,000 1050 4400 80  3000 5.2  A
  PAR38 LED – Standard Halogen 90W ENERGY STAR® Equivalent†                      Gen. 2
 45472-8 13PAR38/F25/827 DIM AF SO 13  PAR38  Med.   120  25° 50,000 900 5300 80  2700 5.2  B
 45473-6 13PAR38/F25/830 DIM AF SO 13  PAR38  Med.   120  25° 50,000  950   5500 80  3000 5.2  B
 45474-4 13PAR38/F35/827 DIM AF SO 13  PAR38  Med.   120  35° 50,000  900 2600 80  2700 5.2  B
 45475-1 13PAR38/F35/830 DIM AF SO 13  PAR38  Med.   120  35° 50,000  950   2750 80  3000 5.2  B
  PAR38 LED – Standard Halogen 120W ENERGY STAR® Equivalent†                     Gen. 2
 43535-4 17PAR38/S15/827 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120  15°  50,000  1200 10000 80  2700 5.2  B
 43536-2 17PAR38/S15/830 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120  15°  50,000  1250 10500 80  3000 5.2  B
 43537-0 17PAR38/S15/840 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120  15°  50,000  1300 11000 80  4000 5.2  B
 43538-8 17PAR38/F25/827 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120  25° 50,000  1200 6800 80  2700 5.2  B
 43539-6 17PAR38/F25/830 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120  25° 50,000 1250 7100 80 3000 5.2   B
 43540-4 17PAR38/F25/840 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120 25° 50,000 1300 7500 80  4000 5.2  B
 43541-2 17PAR38/F35/827 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120 35° 50,000 1200 3200 80  2700 5.2  B
 43542-0 17PAR38/F35/830 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120 35° 50,000 1250 3400 80  3000 5.2  B
 43543-8 17PAR38/F35/840 DIM AF SO 17  PAR38  Med.   120 35° 50,000 1300 3600 80  4000 5.2  B
 45966-9 17PAR38/827/F25 DIM AF SO-B 17  PAR38 Med. 120 25° 50,000 1200 6800  80  2700    3.5   C
 45967-7 17PAR38/830/F25 DIM AF SO-B 17  PAR38 Med. 120 25° 50,000 1250 7100   80  3000    3.5   C
 45968-5 17PAR38/830/F25 DIM AF SO-S 17  PAR38 Med. 120 25° 50,000 1250 7100   80  3000    3.5   D
  PAR38 LED – Standard Halogen 120W ENERGY STAR® Equivalent†                                                                                                                                   Gen. 1
 43298-8  19PAR38/F25 2700 DIM AF SO-B  19  PAR38  Med.  120  25°  50,000 1190  6000  80  2700  5.2   C
 43299-6  19PAR38/F25 3000 DIM AF SO-B  19  PAR38  Med.  120  25°  50,000 1250 6500  80  3000  5.2   C